20.08.2025
27.08.2025
03.09.2025
10.09.2025
17.09.2025
24.09.2025
01.10.2025
08.10.2025
22.10.2025
29.10.2025
05.11.2025
12.11.2025
19.11.2025
26.11.2025
03.12.2025
10.12.2025

21.08.2025
28.08.2025
04.09.2025
11.09.2025
18.09.2025
25.09.2025
02.10.2025
09.10.2025
23.10.2025
30.10.2025
06.11.2025
13.11.2025
20.11.2025
27.11.2025
04.12.2025
11.12.2025

Sanasport
Gym du dos (A)

09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00

10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Salle du Conseil

10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Foyer des Paquis
10:10:00 Salle du Conseil

Sanasport
Gym du dos (B)

20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00
20:15:00

21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00
21:15:00

Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis
Foyer des Paquis



